
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

24 

8 

28A 

63 

27A 

72A 

53 

002 

21 

68 

10 

Name 

Phil Eglin 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Bruce Mauerhan 

Val Ascencio 

Tyler Brooks 

Wayne Baker 

Rob Bellevue 

David Nicholas 

Klaus Holthaus 

Jon Peterson 

Hector Cademartori 

Class 

12bNC 

8BS 

8CP 

8NC 

8BSL 

8CPG 

8BSL 

8BS 

12bGTU 

8BS 

8AP 

Best Tm 

2:00.496 

2:00.578 

2:01.764 

2:03.231 

2:04.655 

2:04.985 

2:05.379 

2:05.614 

2:08.789 

2:10.653 

2:22.248 

2nd Best 

2:01.468 

2:01.222 

2:03.039 

2:04.764 

2:05.187 

2:05.303 

2:05.718 

2:06.733 

2:10.440 

2:14.365 

Year 

1972 

1971 

1970 

1968 

1971 

1967 

1971 

1968 

1974 

1969 

1973 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Ford Capri Coupe 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 914 

Datsun PL510 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

2999 

2000 

2400 

2000 

1800 

2000 

2058 

1990 

2700 

1800 

2800 

Hometown 

Phoenix AZ 

Costa Mesa CA 

Glendale CA 

San Clemente CA 

Queen Creek AZ 

San Diego CA 

Long Beach CA 

Palm Desert CA 

Reseda CA 

Corona CA 

La Verne CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA So-Cal SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:30:16 

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 miles 

11/21/2021 10:30 AM 


